Maxim Integrated
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SC70
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LM4040AEX3-2.5+T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LM4040AEX3-2.5+T Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy LM4040AEX3-2.5+T,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.5V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: -
Tolerance: ±0.1%
Temperature Coefficient: 100ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: SC-70-3
Series: -
Reference Type: Shunt
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SC-70, SOT-323
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: 35µVrms
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: -
Current - Output: 15mA
Current - Cathode: 65µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM4040AEX3-2.5+T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM4040AEM3-5.0+T
IC VREF SHUNT 5V SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040AEM3-2.5+T
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040AEX3-5.0+T
IC VREF SHUNT 5V SC70
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040AEX3-3.0+T
IC VREF SHUNT 3V SC70
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040AEM3-5.0-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
LM4040AEX3-3.3+T
IC VREF SHUNT 3.3V SC70
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040AEX3-4.1-T
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
LM4040AEM3-4.1+T
IC VREF SHUNT 4.096V SOT23
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040AEX3-4.1+T
IC VREF SHUNT 4.096V SC70
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LM4040AEM3-3.0+T
IC VREF SHUNT 3V SOT23-3
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
97-3108B20-6PZ-940
AB 3C 3#16 PIN PLUG
Amphenol Industrial Operations
RFQ
CLT-122-02-L-D-BE-P
2MM SOCKET STRIPS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
OSTYK60119030
CONN BARRIER STRP 19CIRC 0.394"
On Shore Technology Inc.
RFQ
3002018
CONN TERM BLK FEED THRU 12-28AWG
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
1742380000
TERM BLOCK PLUG 7POS 5.08MM
Weidmuller
RFQ
1786240000
CONN TERM BLOCK 6.35MM 7POS OR
Weidmuller
RFQ
SIT1602BC-31-XXE-
25.000000T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 20PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-33-25E-6.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 50PPM, 2.5V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-32-28S-
25.000625Y
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 25PPM, 2.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-21-18S-
28.636300Y
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 20PPM, 1.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...